Rang Nachname

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Lehmann
Kissling
Semadeni
Odermatt
Greminger
Koschnitzke
Frei

Kobelt
Steiner
Marugg
Ganahl
Soler
Zwicker
Miuller
Stlckler
Engensperger
Geissmann
Paolini
Ammann
Zaccari
Weibel
Frischknecht
Weilenmann
Armbruster
Neuhausler
Iseli

Bezzola
Munprecht
Furrer

Vogt

Kern

Sonntag, 6. Dezember 2015

AuszahlungsRangliste

Vorname
Stephan
Renato
Sergio
Viktor
Daniel
Hartmut
Hanspeter
Hans-Peter
Theo
Reto
Christian
Urs
Daniel
Martin
Hubert
Arnold
Peter
Bernhard
Christoph
Remo
Peter
Markus
Ruedi
Susan
Michael
Heinz
Flavio

Urs
Hansruedi
Jurg

Sandra

JG

62

63

80

55

69

70

63

60

66

47

54

60

83

49

40

51

53

56

76

68

53

70

70

64

50

53

55

57

45

60

53

Resultat
58
58
58
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
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Rang Nachname

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

Schmidtke
Deiss
Rogenmoser
Hollinger
Lang

Kienle
Merz
Sporri
Miller

Naf
Nussbaumer
Berger
Fausch
Koller
Jenni
Schweizer
Arpagaus
Rechsteiner
Bosch
Gruber
Fritschi

Naf

von Rechenberg
Tscharner
Sennhauser
Baumann
Hess
Quadrelli
Wilms
Merki
Frutig
Saluz
Weibel

Frischknecht

Sonntag, 6. Dezember 2015

Vorname
Gunter
Rolf
Josef
Urs
Michael
Robert
Armin
Manfred
Arno
Stefan
Peter
Peter
Luzi
Adrian
Markus
Andreas
Thomas
Tom
Werner-Hugo
Florin
Kurt
Markus
Cornelius
Georg
Reto
Beat
Daniel
Fedor
Erich
Heinz
Fredy
Gion
Chantal

Hans

JG

67

75

47

64

72

41

62

36

52

93

64

49

77

84

58

93

65

57

59

47

54

61

61

45

52

67

59

61

54

51

78

83

40

Resultat
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
45

45
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Rang
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Nachname
Buff

Bonner
Allemann
Turner
Arnold
Fausch
Arnold
Nussbaumer
Bolinger
Deflorin
Tscharner
Rothauge
Renshaw
Hafeli
Carbone
Merz
Harder
Grolimund
Konig
Bdssow
Hintermann
Berghandler
Nyiro

Buge
Nussbaumer
Schlegel
Dibendorfer
Harlacher
Danner
Heer

Zippel
Stamm
Grossmann

Bar

Sonntag, 6. Dezember 2015

Vorname
Fabian
Armin
Oswald
Marlies
Florian
Christian
René
Konrad
Susanne
Samuel
Andrea
Hans
Sydney
Hermann
Tiziano
Ursus
Marcos
Urs
Matthias
Hans-Peter
Rolf
Marcel
Michael
Horst
Lukas
Hans
Jurg
Erich
Domonik
Markus
Markus
Michael
Peter

Patrick

JG

92

56

39

51

74

49

60

48

58

72

45

62

49

51

68

41

64

69

71

59

47

87

89

50

94

34

62

56

75

61

56

81

57

88

Resultat
45
45
44
44
44
a4
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
39
39
39
38
37
36
35
35
35
35
34
31

31
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Rang
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119

Sonntag, 6. Dezember 2015

Nachname
Kamm
Mettler
Bollmann
Dahinden
Leu
Klopotan
Jager
Stadtmiller
Kasper
Kunfermann
Imperatore
Thoni
Leutwyler
Buchi

Wick
Hahlen
Muzek
Schnydrig
Giacomelli

Minelli

Vorname
Alexandros
Werner
Karl
Hansruedi
Walter
Stjepan
Werner
Wolfgang
Hansruedi
Reinhard
Thomas
Jakob
Reto
Bruno
Paul
Bruno
Franjo
Marc
Martin

Martin

JG

83

52

34

50

43

51

51

60

42

51

70

42

82

60

63

59

42

65

72

83

Resultat
30
30
30
29
29
28
25
23
23
23
19
19
14
14

11
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